69. KARLOVACKA REGATA - REZULTATI

R.Br.:
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Kat.
2XJMB

2XJMB

1XJMA

1XKMA
1. Skupina

1XKMA
2. Skupina

1XKZA
1. Skupina

1XKZA
2. Skupina

4XGIG KMA

1XJMB

1. Skupina

1XJMB

2. Skupina

4XGIG KMB

1X)ZB

2XIMA

2XIMA

K/F
K1

K2

F1

F2

F1

F2

F

F1

F2

F

Staza

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Staza 1.
Staza 2.
Staza 3.

Posada
KORANA 1
KORANA 3

CROATIA
KORANA 2

TRESNJEVKA
KORANA 2
KORANA 1

KORANA
CROATIA 2

CROATIA 1
TRESNJEVKA

TRESNJEVKA
KORANA 1
CROATIA 1

SABUACI
CROATIA 2
KORANA 2

CROATIA
KORANA

KORANA 2
TRESNJEVKA
CROATIA

SABUACI
KORANA 1

KORANA
CROATIA
TRESNJEVKA

KORANA 1
KORANA 2

KORANA 1
KORANA 2

KORANA 1

CROATIA

Vrijeme
1:49.42
1:52.81

1:52.54
1:57.23

1:51.34
1:49.72
1:48.84

1:55.85
2:23.77

1:55.60
1:56.50

2:27.68
2:06.47
2:23.09

2:15.37
2:34.68
3:35.69

2:05.10
2:20.91

2:05.17
1:53.46
1:49.83

2:12.64
1:54.99

2:29.23
2:27.38
2:42.07
2:14.37
2:18.12

1:54.27
2:07.68

1:55.11

1:52.00

68. KARLOVACKA REGATA - KONACNI POREDAK

HwN e

Klub:

KORANA
CROATIA
SABLIACI

TRESNJEVKA

Plasman

Pobjeda:

(%]




